July 16, 2017
14:00-18:00
18:00-19:00

19:00-21:00
July 17, 2017
08:00-08:30
08:30-09:00
09:00-10:00

10:00-10:20
10:20-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-15:30
15:30-17:00
17:00-18:00

July 18, 2017
08:00-08:30
08:30-09:00
09:00-10:00

10:00-10:20
10:20-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-15:30
15:30-17:00
19:30-21:30
July 19, 2017
11:00-17:00
July 20, 2017
08:00-08:30
08:30-09:00
09:00-10:00

10:00-10:20
10:20-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-15:30
15:30-17:00
19:30-23:30

Sunday
Registration

Opening Lecture: GLOBAL DEVELOPMENTS IN ENVIRONMENTAL
TOXICOLOGY: PROTECTING COMPLEX ECOSYSTEM FUNCTIONS AND
PROVISIONING OF ECOSYSTEM SERVICES, Tracy K. Collier, USA

Reception
Monday
Registration
Opening remarks

Keynote: Critical Appraisal and Perspectives on Gastropod Imposex Studies,
Toshihiro Horiguchi, Japan

Break

Oral Session 1: Emerging Contaminants

Lunch

Oral Session 2: Dyes, Health and Environmental Impacts
Poster Session 1

Keynote: EMERGING UNREGULATED DBPS: NEW DISCOVERIES, NEW
SOURCES, AND INSIGHTS INTO TOXICITY, Susan D. Richardson, USA

Tuesday
Registration
Remarks

Keynote: PESTICIDE IMPACTS ON PACIFIC SALMON — A COMMERCIAL,
ECOLOGICAL, AND CULTURAL RESOURCE IN WESTERN NORTH AMERICA,
Nathaniel L. Scholz, USA

Break

Oral Session 3: Pesticides and Environmental Impacts
Lunch

Oral Session 4: Nanomaterials and Nanotoxicology
Poster Session 2

Wine and Cheese Party

Wednesday

Field Day - Quilombo Farm

Thursday

Registration

Remarks

Keynote: SOLUTIONS FOR PRESENT AND FUTURE EMERGING POLLUTANTS
IN LAND AND WATER RESOURCES MANAGEMENT, Werner Brack, Germany

Break

Oral Session 5: Soil and Wastewater
Lunch

Oral Session 6: Ecotoxicology and Fish
Poster Session 3

Folklore Party



July 21, 2017  Friday

08:00-08:30  Registration

08:30-09:00 Remarks

09:00-10:40  Oral Session 7: Alternative Testing
10:40-10:50  Break

10:50-12:00 Oral Session 8: Sediment Toxicity Assessment
12:00-13:30 Lunch

13:30-15:00 Student awards, closing ceremony and announcement of ISTA 19



